
Master of Science, Business Analytics

Cohort entering Summer 2024 (4 Quarters)

Program Fee: $68,920.00

Summer 2024 Fall 2024 Winter 2025 Spring 2025 Total

Program Fee * $17,230.00 $17,230.00 $17,230.00 $17,230.00 $68,920.00

Student Services Access Fee $246.00 $256.00 $256.00 $256.00 $1,014.00

Assoc. Grad Students Fee $14.00 $14.00 $14.00 $14.00 $56.00

Student Center Fee $148.37 $150.45 $150.45 $150.44 $599.71

Bren Events Center Fee $23.00 $23.00 $23.00 $23.00 $92.00

Recreation Fee $88.00 $88.00 $88.00 $88.00 $352.00

Student Health Insurance ** $1,049.79 $2,280.80 $2,280.80 $2,280.80 $7,892.19

Total Fees Paid $18,799.16 $20,042.25 $20,042.25 $20,042.24 $78,925.90

UCGPC Systemwide Fee † $0.00 $3.00 $2.00 $2.00 $7.00

* On-campus program.

The tuition, fees, and charges posted to your billing statement or account are estimates based on currently approved 

amounts. These figures may not be final. Actual tuition, fees, and charges are subject to change by the Regents of the 

University of California and could be affected by increases or reductions in State funding, or other developments. Accordingly, 

final approved levels (and thus your final balance due) may differ from the amounts shown.

posted 21 August 2024

† The UC Graduate and Professional Council (UCGPC) fee is a non-mandatory fee that graduate students are 

assessed during the fall, winter, and spring terms to support the systemwide UCGPC. Students may elect to 

opt-out and once the opt-out is elected students will not be charged the fee unless they change their election 

for a later term.

** Due to the program's summer start date and because students were not enrolled in the preceding spring 

quarter, MSBA students must pay a prorated summer/early start GSHIP premium; for 2024-25, MSBA 

students will pay an additional summer prorated premium of $1,049.79.



Master of Science, Business Analytics

Cohort entering Summer 2024 (5 Quarters, Optional Summer 2025)

Program Fee: $70,220.00

Summer 2024 Fall 2024 Winter 2025 Spring 2025

Optional 

Summer 2025 Total

Program Fee * $17,230.00 $17,230.00 $17,230.00 $17,230.00 $1,300.00 $70,220.00

Student Services Access Fee $246.00 $256.00 $256.00 $256.00 $256.00 $1,270.00

Assoc. Grad Students Fee $14.00 $14.00 $14.00 $14.00 $14.00 $70.00

Student Center Fee $148.37 $150.45 $150.45 $150.44 $150.44 $750.15

Bren Events Center Fee $23.00 $23.00 $23.00 $23.00 $23.00 $115.00

Recreation Fee $88.00 $88.00 $88.00 $88.00 $88.00 $440.00

Student Health Insurance ** $1,049.79 $2,280.80 $2,280.80 $2,280.80 $0.00 $7,892.19

Total Fees Paid $18,799.16 $20,042.25 $20,042.25 $20,042.24 $1,831.44 $80,757.34

UCGPC Systemwide Fee † $0.00 $3.00 $2.00 $2.00 $0.00 $7.00

* On-campus program.

† The UC Graduate and Professional Council (UCGPC) fee is a non-mandatory fee that graduate students are 

assessed during the fall, winter, and spring terms to support the systemwide UCGPC. Students may elect to 

opt-out and once the opt-out is elected students will not be charged the fee unless they change their election 

for a later term.

** Due to the program's summer start date and because students were not enrolled in the preceding spring 

quarter, MSBA students must pay a prorated summer/early start GSHIP premium; for 2024-25, MSBA 

students will pay an additional summer prorated premium of $1,049.79.



Master of Science, Business Analytics

Cohort entering Summer 2023 (5 Quarters, Optional Summer 2024)

Program Fee: $66,840.00

Summer 2023 Fall 2023 Winter 2024 Spring 2024

Optional 

Summer 2024 Total

Program Fee * $16,410.00 $16,410.00 $16,410.00 $16,410.00 $1,200.00 $66,840.00

Student Services Access Fee $235.00 $246.00 $246.00 $246.00 $246.00 $1,219.00

Assoc. Grad Students Fee $14.00 $14.00 $14.00 $14.00 $14.00 $70.00

Student Center Fee $144.33 $148.37 $148.37 $148.37 $148.37 $737.81

Bren Events Center Fee $23.00 $23.00 $23.00 $23.00 $23.00 $115.00

Recreation Fee $88.00 $88.00 $88.00 $88.00 $88.00 $440.00

Student Health Insurance ** $763.19 $1,839.62 $1,839.62 $1,839.62 $0.00 $6,282.05

Total Fees Paid $17,677.52 $18,768.99 $18,768.99 $18,768.99 $1,719.37 $75,703.86

UCGPC Systemwide Fee † $0.00 $3.00 $2.00 $2.00 $0.00 $7.00

* On-campus program.

** Due to the program's summer start date and because students were not enrolled in the preceding spring 

quarter, MSBA students must pay a prorated summer/early start GSHIP premium; for 2023-24, MSBA 

students will pay an additional summer prorated premium of $763.19.

† The UC Graduate and Professional Council (UCGPC) fee is a non-mandatory fee that graduate students are 

assessed during the fall, winter, and spring terms to support the systemwide UCGPC. Students may elect to 

opt-out and once the opt-out is elected students will not be charged the fee unless they change their election 

for a later term.


